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INDDOR ROWER

Event Anfahrt & Unterkunft

Ausschreibung | Ergebnisse

lUiber Dresden

|| concept2.de |

Renn Nummer

M

10
11
12
16
17
18
19
Al
A2
A3
A4
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
33
26
27
30
31

34

Rennen / Race

Madchen

Jungen

JFB

JFBLG

M B

JM B LG

JFA

JFALG

IMA

IJM A LG

F 19+

F 19+ LG

M 19+

M 19+ LG

F 30-39

F 30-39 LG

M 30-39

M 30-39 LG

J 10-12 Allianz-Talente-Cup
J 13/14 Allianz-Talente-Cup
M 10-12 Allianz-Talente-Cup
M 13/14 Allianz-Talente-Cup
F 40-49

F 40-49 LG

M 40-49

M 40-49 LG

F 50-39

F 50-59 LG

F 60-69

F 60-69 LG

F 70+ LG

M 50-59

M 50-59 LG

M 60-69

M 60-69 LG

M 70+

Ergebnis / Result

Ergebnis / Result
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Race Replays

Race Replay Race
Race Replay Racel

Race Replay Race2

Race Replay

Race Replay
Race Replay Racel

Race Replay Race2

Race Replay
Race Replay
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Race Replay
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Ergebnis / Result Race Replay

35 M 70+ LG
F4 F4 Ergebnis / Result Race Replay
C4 C4 Ergebnis / Result Race Replay
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